
Show #B0746 (YPLS; YTRL; YRNN; YWCH): Lubbock SHTX-VRH (04/01/2017)

8000. SHTX YAA: Youth All Around - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 433 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker Catelyn Walker87.00

2 348 This Shiners Smokin Allora Elizabeth Leonard NORA THOMPSON85.00

3 286 Blue Bottom Tom Aubrey K O'Neal CHANCE O'NEAL75.00

4 263 Jac Smart Teghan Brooks Teghan Brooks68.00

5 424 This Trash Is Quick Kinsey J Jones Kinsey Jones66.00

6 357 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller Kenneth Dickerson66.00

7 361 Gar Buffalo Blue Evan Hall MEANS BROTHERS62.00

8 435 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid JAMES Mc DAVID61.00

9 294 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer PHOEBE L. SPENCER61.00

10 441 RD Dulce Olena SHAINA STANTON Justin Stanton57.00

11 343 WRH Bar Any Gunplay Jillian Pfeuffer Jody Pfeuffer55.00

12 307 RAB Bodacious Ben McCartney Todd C McCartney52.00

13 341 Catwithabadge Samantha Alexis Dolloff SAMANTHA ALEXIS 49.00

14 385 Smart Tommy Socks Sabrina Williams Sabrina Williams48.00

15 251 U Spin Me Rite Round Bodie Vicars Doug Vicars46.50

16 391 Zack Wood Too Kolton Wink Kerry Wink45.50

17 415 Pretty Lil Me Rylie Cravens Jodi Cravens40.00

18 392 Starlight Attitude Kasen Wink Kristi Wink39.00

19 253 Red Curious George Spencer Jarosz Ken And Kellye Jarosz38.00

20 275 Fourth And Ten Amanda J Seymour Amanda J Seymour37.00

21 300 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel CAROL ANN HETZEL27.00

22 407 Frosty Starlight Bucki Jae Smith Bucki Jae Smith27.00



Show #B0746 (Frank Craighead): Lubbock SHTX-VRH (04/01/2017)

80. SHTX YPLS: Youth Pleasure - Shown: 25

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 294 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer 75.00 PHOEBE L. SPENCER25.00

2 435 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 74.00 JAMES Mc DAVID24.00

3 361 Gar Buffalo Blue Evan Hall 73.50 MEANS BROTHERS23.00

4 251 U Spin Me Rite Round Bodie Vicars 73.00 Doug Vicars22.00

5 286 Blue Bottom Tom Aubrey K O'Neal 73.00 CHANCE O'NEAL21.00

6 424 This Trash Is Quick Kinsey J Jones 72.50 Kinsey Jones20.00

7 307 RAB Bodacious Ben McCartney 72.50 Todd C McCartney19.00

8 343 WRH Bar Any Gunplay Jillian Pfeuffer 72.00 Jody Pfeuffer18.00

9 253 Red Curious George Spencer Jarosz 72.00 Ken And Kellye Jarosz17.00

10 348 This Shiners Smokin Allora Elizabeth Leonard 72.00 NORA THOMPSON16.00

11 357 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 72.00 Kenneth Dickerson15.00

12 433 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 72.00 Catelyn Walker14.00

13 423 Custom Color Cash Campbell 71.50 Jim Brett Campbell13.00

14 415 Pretty Lil Me Rylie Cravens 71.00 Jodi Cravens12.00

15 263 Jac Smart Teghan Brooks 71.00 Teghan Brooks11.00

16 257 Buds Wild Night Out Jessie Young 70.50 Jessie Young10.00

17 407 Frosty Starlight Bucki Jae Smith 70.50 Bucki Jae Smith9.00

18 341 Catwithabadge Samantha Alexis Dolloff 70.00 SAMANTHA ALEXIS 8.00

19 385 Smart Tommy Socks Sabrina Williams 69.50 Sabrina Williams7.00

20 300 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 68.50 CAROL ANN HETZEL6.00

21 275 Fourth And Ten Amanda J Seymour 68.50 Amanda J Seymour5.00

22 391 Zack Wood Too Kolton Wink 67.50 Kerry Wink4.00

23 392 Starlight Attitude Kasen Wink 66.00 Kristi Wink3.00

24 441 RD Dulce Olena SHAINA STANTON 55.00 Justin Stanton2.00

OP 25 369 Genuine Diamond Lil Calvary Chriestenson 73.00 Tangi Irwin1.00



Show #B0746 (Bobby E Lewis): Lubbock SHTX-VRH (04/01/2017)

86. SHTX YRNN: Youth Reining - Shown: 25

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 433 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 72.50 Catelyn Walker25.00

2 263 Jac Smart Teghan Brooks 72.00 Teghan Brooks24.00

3 361 Gar Buffalo Blue Evan Hall 71.50 MEANS BROTHERS23.00

4 441 RD Dulce Olena SHAINA STANTON 70.50 Justin Stanton22.00

5 348 This Shiners Smokin Allora Elizabeth Leonard 70.00 NORA THOMPSON21.00

6 332 Smart Smartie Trail Townsend 69.50 Tripp Townsend20.00

7 286 Blue Bottom Tom Aubrey K O'Neal 69.00 CHANCE O'NEAL19.00

8 385 Smart Tommy Socks Sabrina Williams 68.50 Sabrina Williams18.00

9 294 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer 67.00 PHOEBE L. SPENCER17.00

10 391 Zack Wood Too Kolton Wink 67.00 Kerry Wink16.00

11 274 Penny For Your Thots Maesa Eicke 66.00 Silver Spur Operating Co. 15.00

12 251 U Spin Me Rite Round Bodie Vicars 65.50 Doug Vicars14.00

13 357 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 64.50 Kenneth Dickerson13.00

14 435 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 64.50 JAMES Mc DAVID12.00

15 253 Red Curious George Spencer Jarosz 61.00 Ken And Kellye Jarosz11.00

16 341 Catwithabadge Samantha Alexis Dolloff 60.50 SAMANTHA ALEXIS 10.00

17 392 Starlight Attitude Kasen Wink 60.00 Kristi Wink9.00

18 343 WRH Bar Any Gunplay Jillian Pfeuffer 60.00 Jody Pfeuffer8.00

19 300 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 59.50 CAROL ANN HETZEL7.00

20 307 RAB Bodacious Ben McCartney 58.50 Todd C McCartney6.00

OP 21 275 Fourth And Ten Amanda J Seymour 68.50 Amanda J Seymour5.00

OP 22 423 Custom Color Cash Campbell 65.00 Jim Brett Campbell4.00

OP 23 415 Pretty Lil Me Rylie Cravens 65.00 Jodi Cravens3.00

OP 24 424 This Trash Is Quick Kinsey J Jones 62.50 Kinsey Jones2.00

OP 25 407 Frosty Starlight Bucki Jae Smith 52.50 Bucki Jae Smith1.00



Show #B0746 (Frank Craighead): Lubbock SHTX-VRH (04/01/2017)

83. SHTX YTRL: Youth Trail - Shown: 25

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 433 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 73.00 Catelyn Walker25.00

2 348 This Shiners Smokin Allora Elizabeth Leonard 72.00 NORA THOMPSON24.00

3 343 WRH Bar Any Gunplay Jillian Pfeuffer 72.00 Jody Pfeuffer23.00

4 263 Jac Smart Teghan Brooks 69.00 Teghan Brooks22.00

5 286 Blue Bottom Tom Aubrey K O'Neal 67.50 CHANCE O'NEAL21.00

6 357 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 67.00 Kenneth Dickerson20.00

7 424 This Trash Is Quick Kinsey J Jones 67.00 Kinsey Jones19.00

8 415 Pretty Lil Me Rylie Cravens 66.50 Jodi Cravens18.00

9 391 Zack Wood Too Kolton Wink 65.50 Kerry Wink17.00

10 341 Catwithabadge Samantha Alexis Dolloff 64.50 SAMANTHA ALEXIS 16.00

11 435 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 61.00 JAMES Mc DAVID15.00

12 294 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer 61.00 PHOEBE L. SPENCER14.00

13 361 Gar Buffalo Blue Evan Hall 60.50 MEANS BROTHERS13.00

14 441 RD Dulce Olena SHAINA STANTON 60.00 Justin Stanton12.00

15 275 Fourth And Ten Amanda J Seymour 59.50 Amanda J Seymour11.00

16 307 RAB Bodacious Ben McCartney 56.00 Todd C McCartney10.00

17 423 Custom Color Cash Campbell 54.50 Jim Brett Campbell9.00

OP 18 392 Starlight Attitude Kasen Wink 67.50 Kristi Wink8.00

OP 19 257 Buds Wild Night Out Jessie Young 67.00 Jessie Young7.00

OP 20 253 Red Curious George Spencer Jarosz 65.50 Ken And Kellye Jarosz6.00

OP 21 407 Frosty Starlight Bucki Jae Smith 64.00 Bucki Jae Smith5.00

OP 22 369 Genuine Diamond Lil Calvary Chriestenson 63.00 Tangi Irwin4.00

OP 23 385 Smart Tommy Socks Sabrina Williams 62.50 Sabrina Williams3.00

OP 24 251 U Spin Me Rite Round Bodie Vicars 60.50 Doug Vicars2.00

OP 25 300 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 59.50 CAROL ANN HETZEL1.00



Show #B0746 (Sam Rose): Lubbock SHTX-VRH (04/01/2017)

89. SHTX YWCH: Youth Working Cow - Shown: 25

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 424 This Trash Is Quick Kinsey J Jones 75.00 Kinsey Jones25.00

2 348 This Shiners Smokin Allora Elizabeth Leonard 74.50 NORA THOMPSON24.00

3 433 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 74.00 Catelyn Walker23.00

4 303 SLJ Navijuice Lydia Shivers 73.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 22.00

5 441 RD Dulce Olena SHAINA STANTON 72.50 Justin Stanton21.00

6 385 Smart Tommy Socks Sabrina Williams 72.00 Sabrina Williams20.00

7 392 Starlight Attitude Kasen Wink 71.00 Kristi Wink19.00

8 357 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 70.00 Kenneth Dickerson18.00

9 307 RAB Bodacious Ben McCartney 69.50 Todd C McCartney17.00

10 275 Fourth And Ten Amanda J Seymour 69.50 Amanda J Seymour16.00

11 341 Catwithabadge Samantha Alexis Dolloff 69.50 SAMANTHA ALEXIS 15.00

12 286 Blue Bottom Tom Aubrey K O'Neal 69.00 CHANCE O'NEAL14.00

13 300 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 69.00 CAROL ANN HETZEL13.00

14 407 Frosty Starlight Bucki Jae Smith 68.50 Bucki Jae Smith12.00

15 263 Jac Smart Teghan Brooks 68.00 Teghan Brooks11.00

16 435 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 68.00 JAMES Mc DAVID10.00

17T 251 U Spin Me Rite Round Bodie Vicars 67.50 Doug Vicars8.50

17T 391 Zack Wood Too Kolton Wink 67.50 Kerry Wink8.50

19 415 Pretty Lil Me Rylie Cravens 66.00 Jodi Cravens7.00

20 343 WRH Bar Any Gunplay Jillian Pfeuffer 66.00 Jody Pfeuffer6.00

21 294 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer 65.50 PHOEBE L. SPENCER5.00

22 253 Red Curious George Spencer Jarosz 64.00 Ken And Kellye Jarosz4.00

23 361 Gar Buffalo Blue Evan Hall 61.00 MEANS BROTHERS3.00

24 274 Penny For Your Thots Maesa Eicke 59.00 Silver Spur Operating Co. 2.00

OP 25 257 Buds Wild Night Out Jessie Young 59.00 Jessie Young1.00


